2025-2026 FCC East Division Basketball

Christian Learning, Eastland, Family Christian, Heritage, Heritage Prep, Landmark, Liberty, North Kissimmee,

West Melbourne
JV Boys Varsity Girls Varsity Boys

November 4

F. Christian-Heritage Pep ~ ----- o=
November 6

Heritage Prep-C. Learning 52-44 - Lo
November 7

Heritage Prep-F. Christian 6328 —ee-- e
November 10

Heritage Prep-Heritage 50-12 a---- o
November 13

W. Melbourne-Heritage Prep 27-62  ----- e

Heritage-C. Learning 2554  ----- 55-62
November 14

Heritage-W. Melbourne g T 51-59
November 17

N. Kissimmee-Heritage Prep 66-26 - e

Landmark-Heritage 3229 a---- 74-57
November 18

Heritage Prep-W. Melbourne 4337 eeeee e

F. Christian-Heritage 3857 a---- 60-67

N. Kissimmee-Landmark 50-20 17-47 78-71
December 1

Heritage Prep-N. Kissimmee 36-66 a---- oo

F. Christian-Liberty 18-30 8-43 89-55

December 2
Eastland-Heritage Prep 3-67 e---- e
F. Christian-W. Melbourne 42-53 7-47 53-58



December 4

Eastland-N. Kissimmee

Liberty-C. Learning
December 5

Heritage-Eastland

Landmark-W. Melbourne
December 8

C. Learning-Landmark
December 9

C. Learning-Heritage Prep

Eastland-W. Melbourne

Liberty-Heritage

F. Christian-Landmark
December 11

Landmark-Heritage Prep

W. Melbourne-N. Kissimmee
December 12

Eastland-C. Learning

Landmark-F. Christian
December 15

Heritage-Heritage Prep
December 16

N. Kissimmee-Heritage
December 18

Heritage Prep-Eastland

F. Christian-C. Learning
December 19

Eastland-F. Christian
January 6

Liberty-Eastland

W. Melbourne-Landmark

7-63
44-37

39-20
33-31

34-44

33-55
12-72
50-26
25-34

28-38
39-76

20-60
19-25

19-48
19-61

66-21

8-51
51-7

15-74
48-101

56-17
75-81

79-60

22-65
23-60
71-60

25-67
77-64



January 8

W. Melbourne-Eastland

Landmark-Heritage

Liberty-N. Kissimmee
January 9

N. Kissimmee-Eastland

Heritage-Liberty

Landmark-C. Learning

W. Melbourne-F. Christian
January 12

Landmark-Liberty
January 13

F. Christian-Eastland

W. Melbourne-Heritage

C. Learning-N. Kissimmee

Liberty-Heritage Prep
January 15

Eastland-Landmark

Liberty-W. Melbourne
January 16

C. Learning-Heritage

N. Kissimmee-F. Christian
January 20

C. Learning-Eastland

Heritage-N. Kissimmee
January 22

N. Kissimmee-Liberty

C. Learning-W. Melbourne
January 23

Heritage Prep-Landmark

Eastland-Heritage

N. Kissimmee-W. Melbourne

Liberty-F. Christian



January 26

Heritage-F. Christian

Landmark-N. Kissimmee

W. Melbourne-C. Learning

Heritage Prep-Liberty
January 27

C. Learning-Liberty
January 29

W. Melbourne-Liberty
January 30

Landmark-Eastland

C. Learning-F. Christian
February 2

Eastland-Liberty

N. Kissimmee-C. Learning
February 3

F. Christian-N. Kissimmee

Liberty-Landmark



2025-2026 FCC West Division Basketball

Central Baptist, Community, Grace, Lakes Church, Land O’ Lakes, New Jerusalem, Palm Grove, Parkway,
Providence, Ruskin, West Gate

JV Boys Varsity Girls Varsity Boys

November 4

New Jerusalem-Lakes Church 3626 —---- Lo
November 6

Land O’ Lakes-New Jerusalem 2220 e 38-55

Parkway-Ruskin 14-54 14-34 16-52
November 7

Providence-New Jerusalem 16-57  a---- 20-58

Lakes Church-Central 25-45  a-a-- oL

Palm Grove-West Gate 23-55  ----- 69-52
November 10

Lakes Church-Community 2437  eee-e aaa

West Gate-Parkway 39-20 20-21 65-27
November 11

Community-Palm Grove 49-22 a---- 56-73

Parkway-Land O’ Lakes 20-35 16-26 27-60
November 13

New Jerusalem-Community 3831 a---- 44-37

Central-Parkway 3923 a---- 70-34

Land O’ Lakes-Palm Grove 4312 a---- 43-52
November 14

Ruskin-Land O’ Lakes 55-39 34-33 48-38

West Gate-Lakes Church 45-24  ----- aae-
November 17

Community-Grace 18-65 27-52 30-42

New Jerusalem-West Gate 2128 a---- 57-44

Lakes Church-Palm Grove 4724 o_--- oo



November 18
Community-Lakes Church
Providence-Ruskin
Grace-Parkway

November 20
Parkway-Providence
Ruskin-Palm Grove
Grace-New Jerusalem
West Gate-Central

November 21
Providence-Community
Palm Grove-New Jerusalem

December 1
Providence-Lakes Church
Grace-West Gate

December 2
New Jerusalem-Providence
Palm Grove-Ruskin
Grace-Central

December 4
Grace-Providence
Land O’ Lakes-West Gate

December 5
Community-New Jerusalem
Central-Ruskin

December 8
Central-Providence
Ruskin-West Gate
New Jerusalem-Grace

Parkway-Lakes Church

842
39-45 30-50
66-25 59-10
5428 4-41

5813 Lo

Forfeit NJ (varsity player playing JV)- - - - -

5450 ea--

38-56 42-37

Forfeit NJ (varsity player playing JV)- - - - -

40-36 e
61-27 57-16

Forfeit NJ (varsity player playing JV)- - - - -
267 -
7539 oo-.

70-15 53-25
33-39 30-12

26-19 oo
3347 -

2029 ae---
53-42 33-22
3267 eeee-
1641 oo

24-55
63-22

28-51
52-62
Forfeit NJ (student scorekeeper)

47-42

19-47
48-50

58-44
47-54
72-63

50-44
53-60

39-60
39-58

77-57
53-42
49-38



December 9
Community-Parkway
Providence-Land O’ Lakes
Palm Grove-Central

December 11
Ruskin-Community
West Gate-Providence
Land O’ Lakes-Parkway
Grace-Palm Grove

December 12
Ruskin-Central

December 15
New Jerusalem-Land O’ Lakes
West Gate-Palm Grove

December 16
New Jerusalem-Central
Lakes Church-Land O’ Lakes

December 18
West Gate-New Jerusalem
Palm Grove-Parkway

January 5
West Gate-Grace

January 6
Grace-Land O’ Lakes

January 8
Community-West Gate
Providence-Central
Ruskin-Lakes Church
New Jerusalem-Parkway

January 9
Grace-Community
Ruskin-New Jerusalem

Lakes Church-West Gate

56-37
39-41
25-41

31-44
58-46
41-25
62-24

63-47

50-10
40-32

53-37
16-52
28-20

55-17

35-62

63-43

54-38

41-44

58-36

51-54

57-45



January 12
Providence-Palm Grove
Lakes Church-Ruskin
Central-Grace
West Gate-Land O’ Lakes

January 13
Community-Central
Ruskin-Providence
New Jerusalem-Palm Grove
Parkway-Grace

January 15
Providence-Grace
Land O’ Lakes-Ruskin
Parkway-Palm Grove

January 16
Community-Land O’ Lakes
Providence-West Gate
Central-New Jerusalem
Palm Grove-Lakes Church

January 20
Parkway-Community
Central-Land O’ Lakes
Lakes Church-Grace

January 22
Community-Ruskin
Land O’ Lakes-Providence
Parkway-West Gate
Central-Lakes Church

January 23
Palm Grove-Providence
West Gate-Ruskin
Parkway-Central

Grace-Lakes Church



January 26

West Gate-Community

Lakes Church-Providence
January 27

Central-Community

New Jerusalem-Ruskin

Lakes Church-Parkway

Palm Grove-Land O’ Lakes
January 29

Parkway-New Jerusalem

Central-Palm Grove

Land O’ Lakes-Grace
January 30

Land O’ Lakes-Community

Providence-Parkway

Grace-Ruskin

Lakes Church-New Jerusalem
February 2

Community-Providence

Ruskin-Parkway

Central-West Gate

Palm Grove-Grace

Land O’ Lakes-Lakes Church
February 3

Palm Grove-Community

Land O’ Lakes-Central

Ruskin-Grace



2025-2026 JV Girls Basketball
Central Baptist, Community, Grace, Lakes Church, Land O’ Lakes, Parkway, Ruskin, West Gate

Scores

November 6

Parkway-Ruskin 9-36
November 7

Lakes Church-Central 9-38
November 10

Lakes Church-Community 16-14

West Gate-Parkway 10-13
November 11

Parkway-Land O’ Lakes 9-18
November 13

Central-Parkway 35-0
November 14

Ruskin-Land O’ Lakes 23-13

West Gate-Lakes Church 34-2
November 17

Community-Grace 4-40
November 18

Community-Lakes Church 35-14

Grace-Parkway 28-4
November 20

West Gate-Central 24-10
December 1

Grace-West Gate 23-15
December 4

Land O’ Lakes-West Gate 16-30

December 5

Central-Ruskin 22-18



December 8
Ruskin-West Gate
Parkway-Lakes Church
December 9
Community-Parkway
Grace-Central
December 11
Ruskin-Community
Land O’ Lakes-Parkway
December 12
Ruskin-Central

December 16

Lakes Church-Land O’ Lakes

January 5

West Gate-Grace
January 6

Grace-Land O’ Lakes
January 8

Community-West Gate

Ruskin-Lakes Church
January 9

Grace-Community

Lakes Church-West Gate
January 12

Lakes Church-Ruskin

Central-Grace

West Gate-Land O’ Lakes
January 13

Community-Central

Parkway-Grace
January 15

Land O’ Lakes-Ruskin

7-17
15-16

14-10
30-15

28-11
17-4

9-11



January 16
Community-Land O’ Lakes
January 20
Parkway-Community
Central-Land O’ Lakes
Lakes Church-Grace
January 22
Community-Ruskin
Parkway-West Gate
Central-Lakes Church
January 23
West Gate-Ruskin
Parkway-Central
Grace-Lakes Church
January 26
West Gate-Community
January 27
Central-Community
Lakes Church-Parkway
January 29
Land O’ Lakes-Grace
January 30
Land O’ Lakes-Community
Grace-Ruskin
February 2
Ruskin-Parkway
Central-West Gate
Land O’ Lakes-Lakes Church
February 3
Land O’ Lakes-Central

Ruskin-Grace

12/14/25



