2025-2026 FCC East Division Basketball

Christian Learning, Eastland, Family Christian, Heritage, Heritage Prep, Landmark, Liberty, North Kissimmee, West Melbourne

	JV Boys	Varsity Girls	Varsity Boys
November 4			
F. Christian-Heritage Prep			
November 6			
Heritage Prep-C. Learning	52-44		
November 7			
Heritage Prep-F. Christian	63-28		
November 10			
Heritage Prep-Heritage	50-12		
November 13			
W. Melbourne-Heritage Prep	27-62		
Heritage-C. Learning	25-54		55-62
November 14			
Heritage-W. Melbourne	27-56		51-59
November 17			
N. Kissimmee-Heritage Prep	66-26		
Landmark-Heritage	32-29		74-57
November 18			
Heritage Prep-W. Melbourne	43-37		
F. Christian-Heritage	38-57		60-67
N. Kissimmee-Landmark	50-20	17-47	78-71
December 1			
Heritage Prep-N. Kissimmee	36-66		
F. Christian-Liberty	18-30	8-43	89-55
December 2			
Eastland-Heritage Prep	3-67		
F. Christian-W. Melbourne	42-53	7-47	53-58

December 4			
Eastland-N. Kissimmee	7-63	19-48	15-74
Liberty-C. Learning	44-37	19-61	48-101
December 5			
Heritage-Eastland	39-20		56-17
Landmark-W. Melbourne	33-31	19-53	75-81
December 8			
C. Learning-Landmark	34-44	66-21	79-60
December 9			
C. Learning-Heritage Prep	33-55		
Eastland-W. Melbourne	12-72	4-49	22-65
Liberty-Heritage	50-26		23-60
F. Christian-Landmark	25-34	11-47	71-60
December 11			
Landmark-Heritage Prep	28-38		
W. Melbourne-N. Kissimmee	39-76	55-19	63-74
December 12			
Eastland-C. Learning	20-60	8-51	25-67
Landmark-F. Christian	19-25	51-7	77-64
December 15			
Heritage-Heritage Prep			
December 16			
N. Kissimmee-Heritage			
December 18			
Heritage Prep-Eastland			
F. Christian-C. Learning			
December 19			
Eastland-F. Christian			

January 6

Liberty-Eastland

W. Melbourne-Landmark

January 8	
W. Melbourne-Eastland	
Landmark-Heritage	
Liberty-N. Kissimmee	
January 9	
N. Kissimmee-Eastland	
Heritage-Liberty	
Landmark-C. Learning	
W. Melbourne-F. Christian	
January 12	
Landmark-Liberty	
January 13	
F. Christian-Eastland	
W. Melbourne-Heritage	
C. Learning-N. Kissimmee	
Liberty-Heritage Prep	
January 15	
January 15	
Eastland-Landmark	
•	
Eastland-Landmark	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian January 20	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian January 20 C. Learning-Eastland	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian January 20 C. Learning-Eastland Heritage-N. Kissimmee	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian January 20 C. Learning-Eastland Heritage-N. Kissimmee January 22	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian January 20 C. Learning-Eastland Heritage-N. Kissimmee January 22 N. Kissimmee-Liberty	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian January 20 C. Learning-Eastland Heritage-N. Kissimmee January 22 N. Kissimmee-Liberty C. Learning-W. Melbourne	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian January 20 C. Learning-Eastland Heritage-N. Kissimmee January 22 N. Kissimmee-Liberty C. Learning-W. Melbourne January 23	
Eastland-Landmark Liberty-W. Melbourne January 16 C. Learning-Heritage N. Kissimmee-F. Christian January 20 C. Learning-Eastland Heritage-N. Kissimmee January 22 N. Kissimmee-Liberty C. Learning-W. Melbourne January 23 Heritage Prep-Landmark	

January 26

Heritage-F. Christian

Landmark-N. Kissimmee

W. Melbourne-C. Learning

Heritage Prep-Liberty

January 27

C. Learning-Liberty

January 29

W. Melbourne-Liberty

January 30

Landmark-Eastland

C. Learning-F. Christian

February 2

Eastland-Liberty

N. Kissimmee-C. Learning

February 3

F. Christian-N. Kissimmee

Liberty-Landmark

2025-2026 FCC West Division Basketball

Central Baptist, Community, Grace, Lakes Church, Land O' Lakes, New Jerusalem, Palm Grove, Parkway, Providence, Ruskin, West Gate

	JV Boys	Varsity Girls	Varsity Boys
November 4			
New Jerusalem-Lakes Church	36-26		
November 6			
Land O' Lakes-New Jerusalem	22-20		38-55
Parkway-Ruskin	14-54	14-34	16-52
November 7			
Providence-New Jerusalem	16-57		20-58
Lakes Church-Central	25-45		
Palm Grove-West Gate	23-55		69-52
November 10			
Lakes Church-Community	24-37		
West Gate-Parkway	39-20	20-21	65-27
November 11			
Community-Palm Grove	49-22		56-73
Parkway-Land O' Lakes	20-35	16-26	27-60
November 13			
New Jerusalem-Community	38-31		44-37
Central-Parkway	39-23		70-34
Land O' Lakes-Palm Grove	43-12		43-52
November 14			
Ruskin-Land O' Lakes	55-39	34-33	48-38
West Gate-Lakes Church	45-24		
November 17			
Community-Grace	18-65	27-52	30-42
New Jerusalem-West Gate	21-28		57-44
Lakes Church-Palm Grove	47-24		

Novem	ber 18			
Com	nmunity-Lakes Church	38-42		
Pro	vidence-Ruskin	39-45	30-50	24-55
Grad	ce-Parkway	66-25	59-10	63-22
Novem	ber 20			
Park	kway-Providence	54-28	4-41	28-51
Rusk	kin-Palm Grove	58-13		52-62
Grad	ce-New Jerusalem	Forfeit NJ (varsity player playing J	V)	Forfeit NJ (student scorekeeper)
Wes	st Gate-Central	54-50		47-42
Novem	ber 21			
Pro	vidence-Community	38-56	42-37	19-47
Paln	n Grove- <i>New Jerusalem</i>	Forfeit NJ (varsity player playing J	V)	48-50
Deceml	ber 1			
Pro	vidence-Lakes Church	40-36		
Grad	ce-West Gate	61-27	57-16	51-61
Deceml	ber 2			
New	Jerusalem-Providence	Forfeit NJ (varsity player playing J	v)	58-44
Paln	n Grove- <i>Ruskin</i>	24-67		47-54
Grad	ce-Central	75-39		72-63
Deceml	ber 4			
Grad	ce-Providence	70-15	53-25	50-44
Land	d O' Lakes-West Gate	33-39	30-12	53-60
Deceml	ber 5			
Com	nmunity-New Jerusalem	26-19		39-60
Cen	tral- <i>Ruskin</i>	33-47		39-58
Decemb	ber 8			
Cen	tral- <i>Providence</i>	20-29		77-57
Rusk	kin-West Gate	53-42	33-22	53-42

Parkway-Lakes Church

16-41

December 9			
Community-Parkway	56-37	50-10	55-17
Providence-Land O' Lakes	39-41	40-32	35-62
Palm Grove-Central	25-41		63-43
December 11			
Ruskin-Community	31-44	53-37	54-38
West Gate-Providence	58-46	16-52	41-44
Land O' Lakes-Parkway	41-25	28-20	58-36
Grace-Palm Grove	62-24		51-54
December 12			
Ruskin-Central	63-47		57-45
December 15			
New Jerusalem-Land O' Lakes			
West Gate-Palm Grove			
December 16			
New Jerusalem-Central			
Lakes Church-Land O' Lakes			
December 18			
West Gate-New Jerusalem			
Palm Grove-Parkway			
January 5			
West Gate-Grace			
January 6			
Grace-Land O' Lakes			
January 8			
Community-West Gate			
Providence-Central			
Ruskin-Lakes Church			
New Jerusalem-Parkway			
January 9			
Grace-Community			
Ruskin-New Jerusalem			
Lakes Church-West Gate			

January 12	
Providence-Palm Grove	
Lakes Church-Ruskin	
Central-Grace	
West Gate-Land O' Lakes	
January 13	
Community-Central	
Ruskin-Providence	
New Jerusalem-Palm Grove	
Parkway-Grace	
January 15	
Providence-Grace	
Land O' Lakes-Ruskin	
Parkway-Palm Grove	
January 16	
Community-Land O' Lakes	
Providence-West Gate	
Central-New Jerusalem	
Palm Grove-Lakes Church	
January 20	
Parkway-Community	
Central-Land O' Lakes	
Lakes Church-Grace	
January 22	
Community-Ruskin	
Land O' Lakes-Providence	
Parkway-West Gate	
Central-Lakes Church	
January 23	
Palm Grove-Providence	
West Gate-Ruskin	
Parkway-Central	
Grace-Lakes Church	

January 26	
West Gate-Community	
Lakes Church-Providence	
January 27	
Central-Community	
New Jerusalem-Ruskin	
Lakes Church-Parkway	
Palm Grove-Land O' Lakes	
January 29	
Parkway-New Jerusalem	
Central-Palm Grove	
Land O' Lakes-Grace	
January 30	
Land O' Lakes-Community	
Providence-Parkway	
Grace-Ruskin	
Lakes Church-New Jerusalem	
February 2	
Community-Providence	
Ruskin-Parkway	
Central-West Gate	
Palm Grove-Grace	
Land O' Lakes-Lakes Church	
February 3	
Palm Grove-Community	
Land O' Lakes-Central	
Ruskin-Grace	

2025-2026 JV Girls Basketball

Central Baptist, Community, Grace, Lakes Church, Land O' Lakes, Parkway, Ruskin, West Gate

	Scores
November 6	
Parkway-Ruskin	9-36
November 7	
Lakes Church-Central	9-38
November 10	
Lakes Church-Community	16-14
West Gate-Parkway	10-13
November 11	
Parkway-Land O' Lakes	9-18
November 13	
Central-Parkway	35-0
November 14	
Ruskin-Land O' Lakes	23-13
West Gate-Lakes Church	34-2
November 17	
Community-Grace	4-40
November 18	
Community-Lakes Church	35-14
Grace-Parkway	28-4
November 20	
West Gate-Central	24-10
December 1	
Grace-West Gate	23-15
December 4	
Land O' Lakes-West Gate	16-30
December 5	
Central-Ruskin	22-18

December 8

Ruskin-West Gate 7-17
Parkway-Lakes Church 15-16

December 9

Community-Parkway 14-10
Grace-Central 30-15

December 11

Ruskin-Community 28-11 Land O' Lakes-Parkway 17-4

December 12

Ruskin-Central 9-11

December 16

Lakes Church-Land O' Lakes

January 5

West Gate-Grace

January 6

Grace-Land O' Lakes

January 8

Community-West Gate

Ruskin-Lakes Church

January 9

Grace-Community

Lakes Church-West Gate

January 12

Lakes Church-Ruskin

Central-Grace

West Gate-Land O' Lakes

January 13

Community-Central

Parkway-Grace

January 15

Land O' Lakes-Ruskin

January 16

Community-Land O' Lakes

January 20

Parkway-Community

Central-Land O' Lakes

Lakes Church-Grace

January 22

Community-Ruskin

Parkway-West Gate

Central-Lakes Church

January 23

West Gate-Ruskin

Parkway-Central

Grace-Lakes Church

January 26

West Gate-Community

January 27

Central-Community

Lakes Church-Parkway

January 29

Land O' Lakes-Grace

January 30

Land O' Lakes-Community

Grace-Ruskin

February 2

Ruskin-Parkway

Central-West Gate

Land O' Lakes-Lakes Church

February 3

Land O' Lakes-Central

Ruskin-Grace

12/14/25